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CKSDC Championship Meet 2022 - 7/10/2022 to 7/13/2022

Central Kentucky Swim and Dive Conference

Championship Meet 2022

Results - Swimming Finals
 
Event 11  Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

CKSC Record: 1:20.70 # SP1990

 RelayTeam Finals Time

Finals
1 1:32.34IHCC

1) Lewis, Bruce 8 2) Jones, Jack 8

3) Hills, Thomas 8 4) Baehler, Bowen 8

47.84 44.50

2 1:37.71SIG

1) Neville, Ward 7 2) Cundiff, Kyler A 8

3) Gustafson, Harry R 8 4) Newman, Bo K 8

52.89 44.82

3 1:44.42WCC

1) Neely, Brady 8 2) Kasiak, James S 8

3) Perry, AJ J 8 4) Barnes, Kane 8

58.71 45.71

4 1:46.94GB

1) Kincer, Cruz 8 2) Ballard, Cash 8

3) Ballard, Sam 8 4) Carr, Hudson 8

1:06.43 40.51

5 1:57.24ARL

1) Roberts, Alex 8 2) Grant, Joey 8

3) Wiley, Tucker 7 4) Spillman, Brayden 7

1:05.65 51.59

6 2:01.37MTS

1) Snowden, Braxton 7 2) Baird, Sullivan 8

3) Phelps, Maxwell 7 4) Patrick, Crosby 8

1:02.79 58.58

 
Event 12  Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

CKSC Record: 1:20.61 # SIG2008

E. Ehl, H. Freibert, M. Shake, E. Henry

 RelayTeam Finals Time

Finals
1 1:31.99SIG

1) Schnabel, Grae 7 2) Waller, Poppy 8

3) Buhr, Emma R 8 4) Zellen, Blair C 8

48.49 43.50

2 1:32.32IHCC

1) Morris, Miriam 8 2) Beach, Eliza 8

3) Hopkins, Lily 8 4) Huber, Lane 8

54.81 37.51

3 1:41.04GB

1) Piper, Lelia 8 2) Conn, Caroline 8

3) Fereday, Adalyn 8 4) Cherone, Julia 8

1:00.03 41.01

4 1:41.68LCC

1) Tweardy, Charlotte 8 2) Reid, Harlin 8

3) Houlihan, Charlotte 8 4) Phillips, Jo 8

59.12 42.56

5 1:42.49HSDT

1) Broady, Elaina 8 2) Anderkin, Milly 8

3) Lee, Lydia 8 4) Milam, Aubrey 8

5) Madden, Molly 7 6) Chitwood, Emmalyn 8

56.21 46.28

6 1:45.41ARL

1) Morrett, Annaston 7 2) Goodlett, Leiara 8

3) O'Neal, Avery 7 4) Blakey, Kae 8

5) Williams, Larkyn 8

56.91 48.50

7 2:05.46SP

1) Lewis, Sofia 7 2) Jarvis, Evey 8

3) Bobadilla, Alex 8 4) Franklin, Ada 7

1:09.47 55.99

--- DQWCC

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Davis, Willa R 7 2) Allen, Ellie G 8

3) Howes, Elise K 8 4) Brooks, Shea-Lillie 7

59.00 44.75

Consolation
9 1:58.19MTS

1) Jackson, Hannah 8 2) Flinders, Olivia 7

3) Culbertson, Marley 8 4) McDaniel, Kennedy 7

1:05.73 52.46

10 2:07.34DCC

1) King, Eliza 8 2) Ahnquist, Elle 8

3) Singleton, Gracee 7 4) Ahnquist, Ann Margaret 6

1:07.37 59.97

 
Event 13  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

CKSC Record: 1:10.95 # SIG2018

N. Johnson, M. Meagher, M. Hosinski G. Ritchie

 RelayTeam Finals Time

Finals
1 1:13.87WCC

1) Allen, Wyatt D 9 2) Kraft, Patrick 10

3) Hearne, I.D. D 9 4) Palmer, Kobe 9

38.25 35.62

2 1:20.13HSDT

1) Anderkin, Avery 10 2) Broady, AJ 10

3) Davidson, Grant 10 4) Isaacs, Mack 10

5) Armentrout, Casey 9 6) Alford, Gray 9

44.54 35.59

3 1:22.25SP

1) Glindmeyer, Jack 9 2) Yeoh, Sebastian 10

3) Schweiterman, Brody 10 4) Ward, Max 10

54.39 27.86

4 1:24.90MTS

1) Patrick, Kramer 10 2) Meek, Jaxon 9

3) Carroll, Bray 10 4) Keeney, Alex 9

44.09 40.81

5 1:25.05SIG

1) Morita, Jagger 10 2) Denton, Banks F 9

3) Williams, Tripp S 9 4) Rafter, Payton 10

47.66 37.39

6 1:25.36IHCC

1) Stuart, Will 10 2) Jones, B 10

3) Dalton, Reilly 10 4) Huber, Sloan 10

45.71 39.65

7 1:29.98GB

1) Shrewsbury, Austin 10 2) Wallace, Reid 9

3) Pogrotsky, Cash 9 4) Strait, Keegan 10
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CKSDC Championship Meet 2022 - 7/10/2022 to 7/13/2022

Central Kentucky Swim and Dive Conference

Championship Meet 2022

Results - Swimming Finals

Finals ...   (Event 13  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

8 1:31.34ARL

1) Henderson, Braiden 9 2) Roberts, JP 10

3) Morrett, Parker 8 4) Thrower, Jacob 10

49.78 41.56

Consolation
9 1:40.81LCC

1) Thompson, Woods 10 2) George, Will 9

3) Edwards, Lock 10 4) Haney, Dolan 10

52.84 47.97

 
Event 14  Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

CKSC Record: 1:09.68 # ARL2009

M. Burford, L. Burchell, A. Thompson, M. Lakes

 RelayTeam Finals Time

Finals
1 1:16.84MTS

1) Steger, Annie 10 2) Pelfrey, Leah 10

3) Johnson, Chloe 10 4) Culbertson, Mollie 10

39.60 37.24

2 1:18.93GB

1) McConchie, Claire 10 2) Piper, Pippa 10

3) Cherone, Morgan 10 4) Hutchinson, Betsey 10

42.93 36.00

3 1:20.12WCC

1) Pumphrey, Nancy B 10 2) Hearne, Jaylee 10

3) Jirak, Erin 10 4) Wilder, Marlie 10

43.03 37.09

4 1:21.80IHCC

1) Kessinger, Catherine 10 2) Des Cognets, Davis 10

3) Hills, Evelyn 9 4) LaMonica, Clay 10

42.74 39.06

5 1:21.97SIG

1) Piatt, Elliott E 10 2) Morgan, Catherine 10

3) Jackson, Hadley 10 4) Kaiser, Adair 10

45.96 36.01

6 1:26.93HSDT

1) Mongiardo, Lidia 10 2) Bender, Haddie 10

3) Hauser, Elle 10 4) Sturgill, Caroline 10

5) Timoney, Natalie 9 6) Lowery, Lily 10

47.12 39.81

7 1:37.25ARL

1) Grant, Electa 10 2) West, Charlee 10

3) Cecil, Maddie 9 4) Parrish, Jessica 9

57.02 40.23

--- DQDCC

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Dedman, Simms 10 2) Wiglesworth, Ellie 9

3) Hoffman, Becca 9 4) Thornberry, Emily Elizabeth 7

5) Turpen, Rhodes 10

50.78 52.76

Consolation
9 1:53.90LCC

1) Graves, Clay 8 2) Reid, Hattie 6

3) Wehrman, Harper 9 4) Brittingham, Emme 10

1:09.48 44.42

 
Event 15  Boys 13 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

CKSC Record: 2:06.10 # Danville Country Club7/14/2021

L Hamon, B Bostick, A Lockhart, E Gover

 RelayTeam Finals Time

Finals
1 2:18.29DCC

1) Jefferson, Grey 12 2) Petkus, Anders 12

3) Hamon, Luke 13 4) Durham, Chandler 13

37.93 40.90 27.04 32.42

2 2:26.31SIG

1) Houlihan, Will S 13 2) Lynch, Jonathan P 12

3) Gudeman, Tag 13 4) Hoellein, Zac R 13

37.58 1:15.95 32.78

3 2:28.29GB

1) Wallace, Lincoln 13 2) Hutchinson, Wakefield 12

3) Piper, Cannon 11 4) Henry, Ben 12

32.76 54.62 31.93 28.98

4 2:29.10ARL

1) Morris, Jackson 11 2) Neal, Carson 13

3) Grant, James 13 4) Reljac, Michael 12

50.33 28.42 34.58 35.77

5 2:40.69MTS

1) McCann, Owen 11 2) Covington, Jason 13

3) Burton, Owen 12 4) Pharris, Max 13

40.86 47.45 40.88 31.50

6 2:42.25IHCC

1) Van Meter, Isaac 12 2) Nahra, Woods 13

3) Bertrand, Benjamin 11 4) Boardman, Henry 12

42.62 40.08 44.14 35.41

--- DQHSDT

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Stinson, Braden 13 2) Holland, Jacob 13

3) Steinberg, Jack 13 4) Burton, Eli 12

46.68 13.59 1:03.58 33.96

--- DQSP

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2

1) Grant, Peter 12 2) Kidder, Charlie 13

3) Kirk, Jackson 13 4) Neary, Dylan 13

38.40 43.58 29.30 27.54

Consolation
9 3:15.40WCC

1) Thornbury, Harris H 11 2) Cecil, Tripp 12

3) Corona, Leonardo 11 4) Muzic, Carter 12

44.02 1:05.77 42.31 43.30

 
Event 16  Girls 13 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

CKSC Record: 2:11.37 # Sig7/16/2019

L Hosinski, E Havens, K Wieland, M Johnson

 RelayTeam Finals Time

Finals
1 2:21.47SP

1) Boggs, Joss 12 2) Kidder, Lila 11

3) Wright, Leah 13 4) O'Brien, Kate 12

35.83 41.96 33.07 30.61
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CKSDC Championship Meet 2022 - 7/10/2022 to 7/13/2022

Central Kentucky Swim and Dive Conference

Championship Meet 2022

Results - Swimming Finals

Finals ...   (Event 16  Girls 13 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

2 2:24.26GB

1) Brennan, Anderson Parke 13 2) Jones, Mia 12

3) Ballard, Carson 11 4) House, Edie 11

35.20 35.97 38.70 34.39

3 2:25.29WCC

1) Thomas, Marissa 11 2) Southworth, Aubrey L 13

3) Moore, Kerrigan M 11 4) Sheets, Zoee D 13

38.25 37.08 43.89 26.07

4 2:34.23DCC

1) Gover, Edie 11 2) Wiglesworth, Anna 12

3) Pennington, Abbie 12 4) Briese, Finley 11

38.95 45.57 35.94 33.77

5 2:34.30ARL

1) Williams, Sydnee 11 2) Neal, Addison 12

3) Nelson, Darby 13 4) Nasrallah, Isabella 13

42.33 43.03 34.99 33.95

6 2:36.97HSDT

1) Hall, Charlotte 13 2) Torbey, Caroline 13

3) Broady, Elisabeth 12 4) Lowery, Kate 13

34.68 1:32.33 29.96

7 2:37.29MTS

1) Lewis, Sophie 12 2) Combs, Lauren 11

3) Patrick, Coburn 13 4) Stilz, Hagan 13

1:26.34 1:10.95

8 2:41.50SIG

1) Gustafson, Grace A 13 2) Greinke, Ava E 12

3) Schnabel, Elan 11 4) Meagher, Clara 11

39.45 40.97 44.21 36.87

Consolation
9 2:44.19LCC

1) Leslie, Sydney 12 2) Tweardy, Catherine 11

3) George, Grace 12 4) Haney, Madison 12

38.55 45.77 39.61 40.26

--- DQIHCC

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Non-simultaneous arms - fly

1) Broadbent, Caroline 11 2) Moore, Hunter 11

3) McCoy, Elizabeth 13 4) Boardman, Kate 13

43.68 50.64 1:21.17

 
Event 17  Boys 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

CKSC Record: 1:47.89 # LCC7/17/2019

Z Hils, T Strother, S Dicken, D Strother

 RelayTeam Finals Time

Finals
1 1:51.91SP

1) Brannock, Kole 17 2) Grant, Thomas 16

3) Johnson, Jack 17 4) Rogers, Jimmy 15

26.80 32.95 26.63 25.53

2 1:52.73ARL

1) Jackson, Colin 17 2) Pingleton, Davis 18

3) Graves, Kaiden 15 4) Nasrallah, Anthony 19

29.17 32.20 26.49 24.87

3 1:56.33SIG

1) Doolin, Hayes 15 2) Rodgers, Tyler 17

3) Hightower, Crawford 17 4) Greinke, Eli R 16

25.12 24.98

4 1:56.43DCC

1) Gover, Ethan 14 2) Bischoff, Brady 18

3) Bostick, Beau 14 4) Lockhart, Alex 18

31.66 31.61 28.17 24.99

5 1:56.54GB

1) Downey, Cooper 15 2) Downey, Alex 18

3) Bray, Cole 16 4) Noe, Xavier 17

30.74 34.79 26.70 24.31

6 2:03.96HSDT

1) Potter, Will 14 2) Kessler, Colin 19

3) McCullough, Reeves 14 4) Horn, Carson 18

33.12 32.44 31.81 26.59

7 2:12.43WCC

1) Pustelnik, Jordan C 15 2) Yin, Hunter 14

3) Jirak, Andrew 17 4) Fairchild, Josiah 11

36.76 33.59 27.82 34.26

8 2:26.17MTS

1) Gross, Tucker 14 2) Stilz, Jacob 17

3) Patrick, Meier 18 4) Lawwill, Jake 17

38.95 41.27 32.53 33.42

Consolation
9 3:13.79IHCC

1) LaMonica, Grady 13 2) Boardman, Briggs 9

3) Harris, Graham 15 4) Wilkinson, Banks 10

53.83 1:02.68 35.55 41.73

 
Event 18  Girls 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

CKSC Record: 2:03.43 # ARL2007

K. Perry, K. Burchell, B. Porter, A. Cahill

 RelayTeam Finals Time

Finals
1 2:00.86#ARL

1) Cooksey, Marlee 13 2) Taylor, Victoria 18

3) Brown, Lena 13 4) Stotts, Olivia 17

31.19 32.77 29.07 27.83

2 2:06.18SIG

1) Schaeffer, Zoe 17 2) Scheller, Emma C 17

3) Gabbard, Avery E 15 4) Hosinski, Lillian 15

30.88 36.08 31.04 28.18

3 2:13.53MTS

1) Trent, Alexis 17 2) Coffey, Smantha 18

3) Coffey, Sarah 18 4) Patrick, Kentlee 17

32.68 38.90 32.83 29.12

4 2:17.77SP

1) Locke, Avery 18 2) Cox, Lauren 14

3) Pietrowski, Annalise 15 4) Sandoval, Annabelle 15

36.13 36.04 34.36 31.24

5 2:18.42DCC

1) Pennington, Ellie 12 2) Gnann, Maggie 14

3) Hoffman, Kate 15 4) Bischoff, Hannah 15

40.13 38.89 30.77 28.63
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CKSDC Championship Meet 2022 - 7/10/2022 to 7/13/2022

Central Kentucky Swim and Dive Conference

Championship Meet 2022

Results - Swimming Finals

Finals ...   (Event 18  Girls 200 SC Meter Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

6 2:20.31HSDT

1) Meegan, Anna Claire 16 2) Vari, Alba 15

3) Zimmer, Julia 17 4) Potter, Emma 17

34.39 42.58 32.20 31.14

7 2:22.70IHCC

1) Scott, Emily 17 2) Truitt, Katherine 17

3) Carey, Grace 17 4) Powell, Eli 13

32.13 34.00

8 2:25.09GB

1) Johnson, Emme 18 2) Hosey, Sarah-Louise 13

3) Beiting, Caroline 15 4) Fereday, Olivia 11

30.96 35.64

Consolation
9 2:26.43WCC

1) Morton, Clara Jane 14 2) Moore, Cooper A 14

3) Sebulsky, Harper 14 4) Sutherland, Betty 13

34.89 41.78 35.11 34.65

 
Event 19  Boys 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

CKSC Record: 17.70 # Adam Cahill1988

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
HSDT  61 24.42Broady, Alex

SIG  62 25.01Sarver, Matthew D

SIG  63 26.01Rasnick, Harrison

ARL  64 27.31Wiley, Brooks

LCC  65 27.73Baker, Smith

SIG  66 29.43Dougherty, Henry J

SIG  67 29.48Wright, Potter E

GB  68 31.27Callihan, Max

Consolation
ARL  69 27.52Jacobs, Harrison

DCC  510 28.81Dedman, Charlie

GB  511 28.84Street, Daniel

GB  512 29.04Shrewsbury, Eli

WCC  613 29.47Grant, Beau R

SIG  614 29.75Young, Landon G

SIG  515 33.18Waller, Isaac P

 
Event 20  Girls 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

CKSC Record: 19.42 # Lauren Stigers2003

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
SIG  61 23.85Buhr, Mia J

IHCC  62 23.97Turner, Olivia

IHCC  63 24.37Moore, Mimi James

ARL  64 24.43Cecil, Abbie

LCC  65 24.65Reid, Hattie

IHCC  56 26.25Hopkins, Meredith

IHCC  67 26.35Bonner, Reynolds

SIG  68 27.21Larson, Liza D

Consolation
LCC  69 26.17Housley, Alexander

SIG  610 27.20Coats, Chloe E

IHCC  611 27.86Stuart, Mary Grace

SIG  612 28.44Case, Laurel E

SP  613 28.74Rogers, Tilly

GB  614 29.02Sexton, Madelyn

GB  615 29.14Kerkhoff, Kennedy

ARL  616 29.62Stallons, Marlowe

 
Event 21  Boys 7-8 25 SC Meter Freestyle

CKSC Record: 15.23 # Adam Cahill1990

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
ARL  81 17.91Morrett, Parker

IHCC  8*2 18.25Lewis, Bruce

SP  7*2 18.25Yeoh, Oliver

IHCC  84 20.05Hills, Thomas

HSDT  85 20.21White, Cooper

GB  86 20.29Carr, Hudson

GB  87 20.38Kincer, Cruz

SIG  88 20.50Gustafson, Harry R

Consolation
WCC  89 19.63Perry, AJ J

SIG  810 20.42Newman, Bo K

GB  811 20.55Ballard, Sam

LCC  812 20.59Baker, Woodford

WCC  813 21.05Barnes, Kane

SP  814 21.17Farris, Wyatt

IHCC  815 21.70Baehler, Bowen

IHCC  816 22.30Barr, Bobby

 
Event 22  Girls 7-8 25 SC Meter Freestyle

CKSC Record: 16.21 # Elaine Breeden1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
IHCC  81 16.79Hopkins, Lily

SIG  82 18.74Buhr, Emma R

IHCC  83 20.14Huber, Lane

GB  84 20.55Fereday, Adalyn

IHCC  85 20.99Bell, Charlotte

GB  86 21.05Piper, Lelia

LCC  87 21.12Houlihan, Charlotte

SIG  78 21.29Schnabel, Grae

Consolation
GB  89 21.03Cherone, Julia

IHCC  810 21.37Hill, Mary Barber

MTS  811 21.44Culbertson, Marley

SIG  812 21.63Vakil, Leila E

WCC  813 21.93Allen, Ellie G

IHCC  814 21.95Des Cognets, Ellie

SIG  815 22.74Zellen, Blair C

ARL  816 23.19Blakey, Kae

 
Event 23  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Freestyle

CKSC Record: 13.94 # Adam Cahill1992

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
DCC 101 15.14Singleton, Gus
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CKSDC Championship Meet 2022 - 7/10/2022 to 7/13/2022

Central Kentucky Swim and Dive Conference
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Results - Swimming Finals

Finals ...   (Event 23  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WCC  92 15.20Allen, Wyatt D

HSDT 103 16.06Anderkin, Avery

HSDT 104 16.08Davidson, Grant

IHCC 105 17.31Stuart, Will

WCC  96 17.44Palmer, Kobe

WCC 107 17.48Kraft, Patrick

LCC 108 17.54Thompson, Woods

Consolation
SP 109 16.72Yeoh, Sebastian

HSDT 1010 17.08Isaacs, Mack

DCC 1011 17.36Petkus, Rowan

IHCC 1012 17.52Huber, Sloan

IHCC 1013 17.65Jones, B

MTS 1014 17.82Patrick, Kramer

WCC  915 18.17Hearne, I.D. D

MTS  916 18.36Meek, Jaxon

 
Event 24  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Freestyle

CKSC Record: 13.98 # Katherine Woodall2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
WCC 101 15.66Hearne, Jaylee

SIG 102 16.04Jackson, Hadley

MTS 103 16.19Pelfrey, Leah

MTS 104 16.27Steger, Annie

GB 105 16.45McConchie, Claire

GB 106 16.56Cherone, Morgan

DCC  97 16.64Hoffman, Becca

IHCC 108 17.53LaMonica, Clay

Consolation
MTS 109 17.06Johnson, Chloe

GB 1010 17.50Piper, Pippa

IHCC 1011 17.53Kessinger, Catherine

HSDT 1012 17.93Hauser, Elle

SIG 1013 18.00Morgan, Catherine

WCC 1014 18.07Jirak, Erin

SP 1015 18.57Post, Avery

SIG 10--- NSKaiser, Adair

 
Event 25  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CKSC Record: 26.41 # Zach Hils2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
GB 121 30.29Henry, Ben

DCC 122 32.26Petkus, Anders

DCC 123 32.29Jefferson, Grey

SIG 124 32.66Theron, Tristan F

SP 125 33.32Grant, Peter

SIG 116 34.07Moore, Jacob M

GB 127 34.12Kincer, Jackson

SP 118 34.17Cassidy, Stokes

Consolation
MTS 119 34.99McCann, Owen

HSDT 1210 35.45Dabney, Miles

ARL 1111 35.52Morris, Jackson

LCC 1212 35.55Leslie, Graham

MTS 1213 35.82Burton, Owen

WCC 1114 36.30Fairchild, Josiah

SIG 1215 36.53Lynch, Jonathan P

SIG 1216 37.15Evans, Lucas S

 
Event 26  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CKSC Record: 27.67 # Kaylin Burchell2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
GB 121 29.13Jones, Mia

LCC 122 31.91Leslie, Sydney

SP 113 32.00Kidder, Lila

SP 124 32.20O'Brien, Kate

SIG 125 32.41Greinke, Ava E

DCC 126 32.67Pennington, Abbie

DCC 117 32.86Gover, Edie

ARL 118 34.25Williams, Sydnee

Consolation
IHCC 119 34.19Broadbent, Caroline

DCC 1110 34.56Briese, Finley

MTS 1211 34.73Lewis, Sophie

LCC 1112 34.86Tweardy, Catherine

GB 1113 35.16House, Edie

WCC 1114 35.36Thomas, Marissa

WCC 1115 35.54Moore, Kerrigan M

WCC 1216 36.16Moore, Ellory K

 
Event 27  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CKSC Record: 24.75 # Zach Hils2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
SP 141 25.69Johnson, Nick

DCC 132 25.84Hamon, Luke

SP 143 26.51Yeoh, Max

DCC 144 26.96Bostick, Beau

DCC 145 27.08Gover, Ethan

WCC 146 27.73Yin, Hunter

GB 137 27.81Wallace, Lincoln

ARL 138 28.65Neal, Carson

Consolation
SP 139 27.30Kidder, Charlie

GB 1410 27.93Jones, Wil

HSDT 1411 28.08Potter, Will

ARL 1412 28.27Lair, Colin

DCC 1413 28.47Lockhart, Andrew

SP 1314 28.75Neary, Dylan

ARL 1415 29.50Jackson, Tanner

HSDT 1416 30.17Grimm, Sam
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Results - Swimming Finals
 
Event 28  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CKSC Record: 27.29 # Peggy Saalfield1977

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
ARL 131 28.61Cooksey, Marlee

SP 142 29.01Cox, Lauren

ARL 133 30.10Nelson, Darby

WCC 144 30.78Moore, Cooper A

HSDT 145 31.06Bender, Isabel

WCC 146 31.11Morton, Clara Jane

WCC 137 31.43Southworth, Aubrey L

DCC 148 31.67Gnann, Maggie

Consolation
WCC 139 31.35Sheets, Zoee D

SP 1310 31.52Wright, Leah

HSDT 1311 32.02Hall, Charlotte

SP 1412 32.36Carty, Caroline

WCC 1413 32.99Sebulsky, Harper

SP 1414 33.42Parker, Mary Beth

MTS 1315 33.73Patrick, Coburn

ARL 1316 34.02Nasrallah, Isabella

 
Event 29  Boys 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CKSC Record: 23.65 # John Stratman1994

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
HSDT 181 23.59#Jennings, Landon

SP 172 24.95Brannock, Kole

WCC 173 25.04Jirak, Andrew

ARL 174 25.17Jackson, Colin

DCC 185 25.54Lockhart, Alex

GB 176 25.64Noe, Xavier

ARL 157 25.73Graves, Kaiden

SIG 168 25.83Greinke, Eli R

Consolation
ARL 199 25.78Nasrallah, Anthony

SIG 1510 25.98Liau, Jack

ARL 1811 26.49Pingleton, Davis

SP 1712 26.57Johnson, Jack

SP 1513 26.65Rogers, Jimmy

SP 1614 26.66Neary, Evan

SIG 1715 26.71Hightower, Crawford

SIG 1716 27.38Rodgers, Tyler

 
Event 30  Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CKSC Record: 26.63 # Rachel Klinker7/17/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
LCC 171 27.75Woodall, Katherine

GB 152 28.31Beiting, Caroline

SIG 153 28.34Hosinski, Lillian

SIG 164 28.49Havens, Elliott E

ARL 185 28.55Taylor, Victoria

SIG 176 28.58Schaeffer, Zoe

GB 187 28.99Johnson, Emme

SIG 158 29.73Gabbard, Avery E

Consolation
ARL 179 28.65Stotts, Olivia

DCC 1510 29.08Bischoff, Hannah

IHCC 1711 29.53Truitt, Katherine

SIG 1812 29.65Garrard, Hadley F

SIG 1713 29.86Scheller, Emma C

MTS 1714 30.04Patrick, Kentlee

HSDT 1715 30.25Zimmer, Julia

SIG 1516 30.72Houlihan, Maysie

 
Event 31  Boys 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

CKSC Record: 22.26 # Michael Sparks1996

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
HSDT  61 28.69Broady, Alex

SIG  62 31.17Sarver, Matthew D

SIG  63 35.29Wright, Potter E

MTS  64 35.47Steger, John Ryan

LCC  65 36.07Baker, Smith

SIG  56 38.22Waller, Isaac P

GB  57 38.49Shrewsbury, Eli

SIG  58 40.44VanDyke, Hank A

Consolation
SIG  69 33.83Rasnick, Harrison

IHCC  610 36.12Morris, Ben

ARL  611 36.71Wiley, Brooks

HSDT  612 38.70Hauser, Mac

MTS  613 39.08High, Hendrix

GB  614 41.36Callihan, Max

HSDT  515 45.54Lee, Samuel

DCC  5--- DQDedman, Charlie

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 32  Girls 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

CKSC Record: 22.28 # Lauren Stigers2003

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
IHCC  61 26.96Moore, Mimi James

SIG  62 27.81Larson, Liza D

SIG  63 28.46Buhr, Mia J

IHCC  64 29.14Turner, Olivia

IHCC  55 29.73Hopkins, Meredith

IHCC  66 30.60Stuart, Mary Grace

SIG  67 30.78Coats, Chloe E

HSDT  68 32.74Childs, Evelyn

Consolation
ARL  69 29.74Cecil, Abbie

IHCC  610 29.81Bonner, Reynolds

ARL  611 30.82Stallons, Marlowe

LCC  612 32.72Housley, Alexander

GB  613 33.52Sexton, Madelyn

GB  614 34.11Keitz, Anna

GB  615 34.24Kerkhoff, Kennedy

LCC  616 35.65Reid, Hattie
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CKSDC Championship Meet 2022 - 7/10/2022 to 7/13/2022

Central Kentucky Swim and Dive Conference

Championship Meet 2022

Results - Swimming Finals
 
Event 33  Boys 7-8 25 SC Meter Backstroke

CKSC Record: 18.56 # Ryan Strong1983

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
WCC  81 20.70Perry, AJ J

ARL  82 22.32Morrett, Parker

HSDT  83 22.41Taylor, Henry

IHCC  84 23.07Lewis, Bruce

SP  75 23.61Yeoh, Oliver

LCC  86 24.02Hamilton, Matthew

SP  87 24.66Farris, Wyatt

SIG  88 24.72Gustafson, Harry R

Consolation
LCC  79 25.09Thompson, Riggins

SIG  810 26.50Cundiff, Kyler A

IHCC  711 26.53Johnson, Nathaniel

IHCC  812 27.00Jones, Jack

WCC  813 27.35Barnes, Kane

WCC  814 27.57Neely, Brady

SIG  815 27.80Newman, Bo K

SIG  716 28.32Neville, Ward

 
Event 34  Girls 7-8 25 SC Meter Backstroke

CKSC Record: 18.66 # Elaine Breeden1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
IHCC  81 20.78Hopkins, Lily

WCC  82 21.98Howes, Elise K

SIG  83 23.73Buhr, Emma R

SIG  74 23.97Schnabel, Grae

GB  85 24.46Piper, Lelia

LCC  86 24.69Houlihan, Charlotte

IHCC  87 24.86Huber, Lane

HSDT  88 24.93Broady, Elaina

Consolation
LCC  89 24.82Tweardy, Charlotte

SIG  710 25.20Karls, Evie A

IHCC  811 25.48Morris, Miriam

DCC  712 26.28Singleton, Gracee

IHCC  813 26.70Bell, Charlotte

SIG  814 27.15Zellen, Blair C

IHCC  815 29.24Des Cognets, Ellie

SIG  816 30.20Coats, Kelsie A

 
Event 35  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke

CKSC Record: 16.52 # Kaleb Brannock2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
WCC  91 17.38Allen, Wyatt D

HSDT 102 19.63Anderkin, Avery

DCC 103 19.70Singleton, Gus

SP 104 20.51Schweiterman, Brody

IHCC 105 20.60Stuart, Will

HSDT 106 20.69Davidson, Grant

LCC 107 21.50Thompson, Woods

MTS 108 21.69Patrick, Kramer

Consolation
MTS  99 20.64Meek, Jaxon

SIG  910 20.82Williams, Tripp S

DCC 1011 21.31Petkus, Rowan

SIG 1012 21.75Rafter, Payton

WCC  913 21.88Palmer, Kobe

MTS 1014 22.03Carroll, Bray

ARL 1015 22.32Roberts, JP

GB 1016 23.63Shrewsbury, Austin

 
Event 36  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke

CKSC Record: 16.70 # Lena Brown7/17/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
MTS 101 18.77Pelfrey, Leah

IHCC 102 19.49Kessinger, Catherine

SIG 103 19.52Jackson, Hadley

GB 104 19.61McConchie, Claire

MTS 105 19.73Steger, Annie

DCC  96 21.05Wiglesworth, Ellie

SIG 107 21.53Piatt, Elliott E

HSDT 108 21.91Bender, Haddie

Consolation
MTS 109 20.37Johnson, Chloe

SP 1010 22.06Post, Avery

SP  911 22.07Blanchett, Emma

WCC 1012 22.14Pumphrey, Nancy B

IHCC 1013 22.27Des Cognets, Davis

GB 1014 22.28Piper, Pippa

GB 1015 23.30Cherone, Morgan

IHCC 1016 23.64LaMonica, Clay

 
Event 37  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

CKSC Record: 30.00 # Zac Hils2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
GB 121 36.83Henry, Ben

DCC 122 37.64Jefferson, Grey

SP 123 38.63Grant, Peter

SP 114 39.08Cassidy, Stokes

SIG 125 40.49Theron, Tristan F

DCC 126 40.89Petkus, Anders

IHCC 127 41.09Van Meter, Isaac

WCC 118 41.15Fairchild, Josiah

Consolation
SIG 119 39.99Rodgers, Ayden N

MTS 1110 40.94McCann, Owen

WCC 1111 42.58Thornbury, Harris H

SIG 1112 44.11Moore, Jacob M

GB 1113 44.85Noe, Lincoln

GB 1214 45.00Kincer, Jackson

HSDT 1215 45.94Dabney, Miles

SIG 1216 48.28Evans, Lucas S
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CKSDC Championship Meet 2022 - 7/10/2022 to 7/13/2022

Central Kentucky Swim and Dive Conference

Championship Meet 2022

Results - Swimming Finals
 
Event 38  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

CKSC Record: 31.64 # Katherine Woodall2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
GB 121 35.02Jones, Mia

SP 122 35.60O'Brien, Kate

SP 113 37.24Kidder, Lila

WCC 114 37.97Thomas, Marissa

LCC 125 38.33Leslie, Sydney

SP 126 38.59Boggs, Joss

DCC 117 38.62Gover, Edie

DCC 128 39.28Wiglesworth, Anna

Consolation
WCC 119 39.07Moore, Kerrigan M

MTS 1210 40.42Lewis, Sophie

WCC 1211 40.45Moore, Ellory K

DCC 1212 40.46Pennington, Abbie

DCC 1213 40.85Pennington, Ellie

WCC 1114 41.32Sheets, Hailee E

ARL 1115 41.33Williams, Sydnee

SIG 1116 42.15Schnabel, Elan

 
Event 39  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

CKSC Record: 27.59 # Kaleb Brannock2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
SP 141 28.61Johnson, Nick

SP 142 30.06Yeoh, Max

DCC 133 30.70Hamon, Luke

GB 144 31.93Jones, Wil

ARL 145 32.58Jackson, Tanner

HSDT 146 32.67Potter, Will

DCC 147 32.82Gover, Ethan

ARL 138 33.03Neal, Carson

Consolation
SP 139 33.24Kidder, Charlie

ARL 1410 33.95Lair, Colin

GB 1311 34.94Wallace, Lincoln

SIG 1412 35.00Rodgers, Kyle K

SIG 1413 35.11Ritchie, Greyson M

GB 1414 35.44House, Davis

HSDT 1415 35.86McCullough, Reeves

HSDT 1416 38.76Grimm, Sam

 
Event 40  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

CKSC Record: 30.72 # Katherine Woodall7/16/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
ARL 131 30.58#Brown, Lena

ARL 132 30.79Cooksey, Marlee

HSDT 133 35.04Hall, Charlotte

WCC 144 35.11Morton, Clara Jane

GB 135 35.55Brennan, Anderson Parke

WCC 146 37.37Sebulsky, Harper

HSDT 147 37.43Bender, Isabel

WCC 138 37.91Sheets, Zoee D

Consolation
SP 139 35.92Wright, Leah

SP 1410 38.32Carty, Caroline

SP 1411 38.55Sanger, Addison

DCC 1412 38.66Gnann, Maggie

WCC 1313 39.01Muncie, Ava N

ARL 1414 40.04Morris, Sara

SIG 1315 40.08Gustafson, Grace A

SP 1416 40.57Parker, Mary Beth

 
Event 41  Boys 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

CKSC Record: 26.46 # Zach Hils2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
SP 171 27.11Brannock, Kole

HSDT 182 27.62Jennings, Landon

ARL 183 28.59Pingleton, Davis

GB 164 29.40Bray, Cole

ARL 175 29.43Jackson, Colin

SIG 156 29.51Liau, Jack

SP 177 29.63Johnson, Jack

WCC 178 29.69Jirak, Andrew

Consolation
SIG 179 30.40Hightower, Crawford

DCC 1810 30.44Lockhart, Alex

SIG 1611 30.57Greinke, Eli R

SIG 1712 30.99Rodgers, Tyler

GB 1513 31.03Downey, Cooper

GB 1714 31.55Noe, Xavier

SIG 1515 31.65Doolin, Hayes

HSDT 1816 32.04Horn, Carson

 
Event 42  Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

CKSC Record: 30.04 # Kaylin Burchell2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
SIG 171 30.21Schaeffer, Zoe

LCC 172 30.84Woodall, Katherine

MTS 173 31.62Trent, Alexis

GB 184 32.00Johnson, Emme

DCC 155 32.30Hoffman, Kate

SIG 156 32.37Gabbard, Avery E

ARL 177 32.65Stotts, Olivia

SIG 178 33.24Scheller, Emma C

Consolation
SIG 169 33.27Havens, Elliott E

SIG 1510 33.54Hosinski, Lillian

MTS 1711 33.79Patrick, Kentlee

SIG 1512 34.33Houlihan, Maysie

SIG 1813 34.70Garrard, Hadley F

IHCC 1714 35.11Truitt, Katherine

HSDT 1615 35.33Meegan, Anna Claire

GB 1516 35.56Beiting, Caroline
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CKSDC Championship Meet 2022 - 7/10/2022 to 7/13/2022

Central Kentucky Swim and Dive Conference

Championship Meet 2022

Results - Swimming Finals
 
Event 43  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

CKSC Record: 16.77 # Zach Hils2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
ARL  81 20.92Morrett, Parker

IHCC  82 21.91Hills, Thomas

IHCC  83 23.18Lewis, Bruce

GB  84 23.35Ballard, Sam

WCC  85 23.66Perry, AJ J

LCC  86 24.76Hamilton, Matthew

HSDT  87 25.82Taylor, Henry

SIG  8--- DQGustafson, Harry R

One hand touch

Consolation
GB  89 26.22Kincer, Cruz

SIG  810 27.93Clickner, Charlie P

HSDT  811 27.94Isaacs, Owen

SIG  812 28.20Cundiff, Kyler A

GB  813 29.18Carr, Hudson

LCC  814 29.40Baker, Woodford

SP  815 32.61Farris, Wyatt

ARL  7--- DQWiley, Tucker

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 44  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

CKSC Record: 16.73 # Mallory Shake2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
IHCC  81 19.63Hopkins, Lily

WCC  82 20.36Howes, Elise K

MTS  83 22.21Culbertson, Marley

SIG  84 22.31Buhr, Emma R

GB  8*5 23.08Fereday, Adalyn

LCC  8*5 23.08Houlihan, Charlotte

HSDT  87 23.46Lee, Lydia

GB  88 24.57Piper, Lelia

Consolation
GB  89 23.34Cherone, Julia

SIG  810 24.44Yates, Campbell G

IHCC  811 24.79Hill, Mary Barber

IHCC  812 25.65Bell, Charlotte

DCC  713 26.96Singleton, Gracee

ARL  814 28.38Goodlett, Leiara

SP  815 29.11Bobadilla, Alex

ARL  716 29.42Morrett, Annaston

 
Event 45  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterfly

CKSC Record: 15.21 # Andy Sims1986

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
WCC  91 16.65Allen, Wyatt D

SP 102 17.03Schweiterman, Brody

HSDT 103 18.43Davidson, Grant

SP 104 18.53Yeoh, Sebastian

WCC  95 18.81Hearne, I.D. D

DCC 106 19.71Singleton, Gus

IHCC 107 19.75Stuart, Will

SIG  98 20.74Williams, Tripp S

Consolation
SIG  99 20.43Dineen, Owen B

HSDT 1010 20.46Isaacs, Mack

WCC 1011 20.60Kraft, Patrick

HSDT  912 20.82Armentrout, Casey

WCC  913 20.83Palmer, Kobe

SIG 1014 21.26Rafter, Payton

LCC 1015 21.46Edwards, Lock

IHCC 1016 24.04Dalton, Reilly

 
Event 46  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterfly

CKSC Record: 15.30 # Elaine Breeden1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
WCC 101 16.93Hearne, Jaylee

DCC  92 17.56Hoffman, Becca

MTS 103 17.58Steger, Annie

WCC 104 17.98Jirak, Erin

HSDT 105 18.44Bender, Haddie

SIG 106 18.99Jackson, Hadley

DCC  97 19.35Wiglesworth, Ellie

GB 108 20.01McConchie, Claire

Consolation
MTS 109 18.84Johnson, Chloe

GB 1010 19.41Cherone, Morgan

HSDT 1011 19.75Hauser, Elle

SIG  912 20.06Thor, Mia K

IHCC 1013 20.64Kessinger, Catherine

SP 1014 21.51Jurgenson, Annie

GB 1015 21.68Hutchinson, Betsey

GB 1016 23.03Kincer, Emerson

 
Event 47  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

CKSC Record: 29.31 # Luke Hamon7/13/2021

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
GB 121 34.41Henry, Ben

MTS 112 35.40McCann, Owen

SP 123 37.33Grant, Peter

ARL 114 39.57Morris, Jackson

SIG 125 39.69Theron, Tristan F

GB 116 39.71Piper, Cannon

IHCC 127 39.72Van Meter, Isaac

DCC 12--- DQJefferson, Grey

False start

Consolation
HSDT 129 42.00Burton, Eli

SP 1110 42.01Cassidy, Stokes

IHCC 1211 43.30Boardman, Henry

MTS 1212 43.40Burton, Owen

WCC 1113 43.67Corona, Leonardo

SIG 1214 44.49Lynch, Jonathan P



Central KY S.C. Championship Meet HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:14 PM  7/13/2022  Page 10

CKSDC Championship Meet 2022 - 7/10/2022 to 7/13/2022

Central Kentucky Swim and Dive Conference

Championship Meet 2022

Results - Swimming Finals

Consolation ...   (Event 47  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SIG 1215 44.73Evans, Lucas S

HSDT 1216 45.06Dabney, Miles

 
Event 48  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

CKSC Record: 30.03 # Kelsey Floyd2003

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
GB 121 32.76Jones, Mia

SP 122 35.61O'Brien, Kate

DCC 123 35.97Pennington, Abbie

LCC 124 36.11Leslie, Sydney

DCC 115 36.50Gover, Edie

SIG 126 37.21Greinke, Ava E

WCC 117 38.03Moore, Kerrigan M

GB 118 38.84House, Edie

Consolation
WCC 119 38.44Sheets, Hailee E

WCC 1110 38.94Southworth, Anna Kate K

WCC 1111 39.22Thomas, Marissa

GB 1112 39.32Ballard, Carson

DCC 1213 39.38Pennington, Ellie

MTS 1214 39.39Lewis, Sophie

ARL 1115 40.65Williams, Sydnee

DCC 1216 42.06Wiglesworth, Anna

 
Event 49  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

CKSC Record: 26.59 # Kole Brannock7/17/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
SP 141 27.45Johnson, Nick

DCC 132 27.71Hamon, Luke

SP 143 29.20Yeoh, Max

DCC 144 29.25Bostick, Beau

DCC 145 30.54Gover, Ethan

ARL 136 30.97Neal, Carson

GB 147 31.06House, Davis

GB 138 32.01Wallace, Lincoln

Consolation
GB 149 30.61Jones, Wil

SP 1310 30.86Kidder, Charlie

WCC 1411 31.34Yin, Hunter

DCC 1412 31.74Lockhart, Andrew

HSDT 1413 31.91McCullough, Reeves

HSDT 1414 32.43Potter, Will

SIG 1415 32.53Ritchie, Greyson M

ARL 1416 32.71Jackson, Tanner

 
Event 50  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

CKSC Record: 28.47 # Elaine Breeden2002

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
ARL 131 28.88Brown, Lena

ARL 132 31.41Cooksey, Marlee

SP 143 32.19Cox, Lauren

WCC 144 32.88Morton, Clara Jane

WCC 145 33.38Moore, Cooper A

GB 136 34.25Brennan, Anderson Parke

ARL 137 34.50Nelson, Darby

HSDT 138 35.51Hall, Charlotte

Consolation
WCC 139 33.97Southworth, Aubrey L

SP 1410 35.07Chesney, Ava

SIG 1411 35.22Markowitz, Olivia D

SP 1312 35.35Wright, Leah

WCC 1413 35.99Sebulsky, Harper

HSDT 1414 37.74Bender, Isabel

MTS 1315 38.32Patrick, Coburn

ARL 1416 39.37Morris, Sara

 
Event 51  Boys 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

CKSC Record: 26.00 # Brandon Lovell2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
HSDT 181 25.91#Jennings, Landon

SP 172 26.31Brannock, Kole

GB 163 27.00Bray, Cole

ARL 174 27.34Jackson, Colin

WCC 175 27.40Jirak, Andrew

SP 176 27.45Johnson, Jack

SIG 157 27.50Liau, Jack

HSDT 188 28.52Horn, Carson

Consolation
ARL 159 26.97Graves, Kaiden

HSDT 1910 28.57Kessler, Colin

ARL 19*11 28.82Nasrallah, Anthony

SIG 17*11 28.82Hightower, Crawford

DCC 1813 28.96Lockhart, Alex

GB 1514 29.48Downey, Cooper

SIG 1515 29.85Doolin, Hayes

SP 1516 29.91Rogers, Jimmy

 
Event 52  Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

CKSC Record: 28.14 # Rachel Klinker7/17/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
LCC 171 29.88Woodall, Katherine

SIG 162 30.05Havens, Elliott E

SIG 173 30.23Schaeffer, Zoe

ARL 184 30.64Taylor, Victoria

DCC 155 30.89Hoffman, Kate

SIG 176 31.29Scheller, Emma C

SIG 157 31.48Gabbard, Avery E

SIG 188 32.11Rukavina, Katherine Anne

Consolation
MTS 179 31.83Patrick, Kentlee

IHCC 1710 32.33Carey, Grace

GB 1811 32.35Johnson, Emme

ARL 1712 32.44Stotts, Olivia

GB 1513 32.83Beiting, Caroline
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CKSDC Championship Meet 2022 - 7/10/2022 to 7/13/2022

Central Kentucky Swim and Dive Conference

Championship Meet 2022

Results - Swimming Finals

Consolation ...   (Event 52  Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSDT 1714 32.90Zimmer, Julia

SIG 1815 32.96Garrard, Hadley F

SIG 1516 33.32Houlihan, Maysie

 
Event 53  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

CKSC Record: 20.54 # Zach Hils2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
IHCC  81 24.50Jones, Jack

IHCC  82 25.39Lewis, Bruce

SP  73 25.54Yeoh, Oliver

SIG  84 26.83Cundiff, Kyler A

HSDT  85 26.88Isaacs, Owen

GB  86 30.17Roig, Andrew

IHCC  87 30.24Hills, Thomas

SP  8--- DQHiler, Charlie

Alternating Kick

Consolation
IHCC  89 29.54Wilkinson, Benjamin

IHCC  710 30.90Dorsett, Webb

SIG  811 31.32VanDyke, Reed E

WCC  812 31.59Kasiak, James S

WCC  813 31.86Neely, Brady

ARL  814 32.94Grant, Joey

GB  815 33.33Ballard, Cash

WCC  7--- DQKasiak, Jonah R

One hand touch

 
Event 54  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

CKSC Record: 20.05 # Kaylin Burchell2001

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
IHCC  81 24.66Hopkins, Lily

SIG  82 24.75Waller, Poppy

SIG  83 25.50Buhr, Emma R

WCC  84 26.76Howes, Elise K

SIG  85 29.33Yates, Campbell G

IHCC  86 29.95Bell, Charlotte

MTS  87 30.24Culbertson, Marley

WCC  88 30.76Allen, Ellie G

Consolation
IHCC  89 28.23Beach, Eliza

SIG  810 29.12Vakil, Leila E

IHCC  811 30.16Morris, Miriam

HSDT  812 31.36Anderkin, Milly

HSDT  813 31.56Lee, Lydia

HSDT  814 32.69Chitwood, Emmalyn

MTS  715 34.12Flinders, Olivia

SIG  816 35.01Zellen, Blair C

 
Event 55  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

CKSC Record: 18.55 # William Dougherty1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
WCC 101 20.95Kraft, Patrick

DCC 102 20.96Petkus, Rowan

HSDT 103 21.93Anderkin, Avery

MTS  94 22.01Meek, Jaxon

SP 105 22.71Yeoh, Sebastian

SP 106 23.64Schweiterman, Brody

HSDT  97 24.47Alford, Gray

ARL 108 25.28Roberts, JP

Consolation
SIG  99 24.16Stearley, Tate S

SIG  910 24.20Denton, Banks F

HSDT 1011 24.28Isaacs, Mack

WCC  912 24.71Hearne, I.D. D

IHCC 1013 25.06Wilkinson, Banks

SIG  914 25.69Hinkle, Jameson O

HSDT 1015 25.81Broady, AJ

MTS  916 26.00Keeney, Alex

 
Event 56  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

CKSC Record: 17.77 # Kaylin Burchell2003

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
MTS 101 21.01Pelfrey, Leah

WCC 102 21.14Hearne, Jaylee

HSDT 103 21.86Bender, Haddie

DCC  94 22.56Wiglesworth, Ellie

GB 105 22.69Piper, Pippa

IHCC 106 22.93Des Cognets, Davis

WCC 107 23.40Jirak, Erin

GB 108 24.10Kincer, Emerson

Consolation
DCC  99 22.96Hoffman, Becca

MTS 1010 24.68Culbertson, Mollie

SIG 1011 25.84Morgan, Catherine

GB 1012 26.12Short, Reagan

HSDT 1013 26.28Lowery, Lily

IHCC  914 26.88Hills, Evelyn

MTS 1015 27.04Barton, Frankie

ARL 1016 27.82West, Charlee

 
Event 57  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

CKSC Record: 35.32 # Zach Hils2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
DCC 121 41.94Petkus, Anders

SIG 122 43.03Lynch, Jonathan P

SIG 123 43.15Webster, Nate

HSDT 124 45.36Burton, Eli

IHCC 125 45.38Van Meter, Isaac

GB 126 46.13Hutchinson, Wakefield

WCC 117 46.33Fairchild, Josiah
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CKSDC Championship Meet 2022 - 7/10/2022 to 7/13/2022

Central Kentucky Swim and Dive Conference

Championship Meet 2022

Results - Swimming Finals

Finals ...   (Event 57  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SP 118 47.37Cassidy, Stokes

Consolation
SIG 119 45.20Rodgers, Ayden N

MTS 1210 47.13Martin, Colton

LCC 1211 47.18Master, Leo

GB 1112 49.79Noe, Lincoln

HSDT 1213 50.63Dabney, Miles

WCC 1114 50.71Corona, Leonardo

SP 1215 50.93Sutton, Nathaniel

SIG 1216 52.21Evans, Lucas S

 
Event 58  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

CKSC Record: 34.27 # Kaylin Burchell2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
GB 121 39.00Jones, Mia

SIG 122 40.45Greinke, Ava E

SP 113 42.69Kidder, Lila

ARL 124 43.08Neal, Addison

WCC 125 43.83Moore, Ellory K

SP 126 44.07Boggs, Joss

GB 117 44.09Ballard, Carson

GB 118 45.55House, Edie

Consolation
WCC 119 45.25Sheets, Hailee E

LCC 1210 46.89George, Grace

DCC 1211 46.96Wiglesworth, Anna

DCC 1112 47.27Briese, Finley

LCC 1113 47.38Tweardy, Catherine

IHCC 1114 47.63Broadbent, Caroline

MTS 1215 48.43Fawns, Erin

DCC 1216 48.68Pennington, Ellie

 
Event 59  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

CKSC Record: 31.86 # Zach Hils2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
SP 141 33.48Johnson, Nick

ARL 132 34.25Neal, Carson

DCC 143 34.69Bostick, Beau

GB 144 34.88Jones, Wil

SP 145 34.91Yeoh, Max

GB 146 36.32House, Davis

SIG 147 36.57Rodgers, Kyle K

WCC 148 37.40Yin, Hunter

Consolation
HSDT 139 37.74Holland, Jacob

DCC 1410 38.10Lockhart, Andrew

ARL 1411 38.29Lair, Colin

HSDT 1412 39.60McCullough, Reeves

ARL 1413 39.68Jackson, Tanner

IHCC 1314 40.11Nahra, Woods

SIG 1315 41.57Hoellein, Zac R

SIG 1416 41.94Ritchie, Greyson M

 
Event 60  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

CKSC Record: 33.64 # Kaylin Burchell2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
ARL 131 34.94Brown, Lena

SP 142 36.65Cox, Lauren

WCC 133 38.09Southworth, Aubrey L

DCC 144 38.77Gnann, Maggie

GB 135 40.80Brennan, Anderson Parke

ARL 136 40.85Nelson, Darby

WCC 137 41.92Sheets, Zoee D

WCC 148 43.66Moore, Cooper A

Consolation
ARL 139 43.67Nasrallah, Isabella

SP 1410 44.25Parker, Mary Beth

HSDT 1411 45.01Bender, Isabel

MTS 1412 46.47Roberts, Tylar

SP 1313 47.04Hess, McKenzie

SIG 1314 47.10Gustafson, Grace A

HSDT 1315 47.26Torbey, Caroline

GB 1316 47.35Hosey, Sarah-Louise

 
Event 61  Boys 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

CKSC Record: 29.79 # Thomas Strother7/17/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
SIG 161 31.82Greinke, Eli R

SP 152 32.27Rogers, Jimmy

DCC 183 32.46Bischoff, Brady

HSDT 184 32.51Jennings, Landon

HSDT 195 32.80Kessler, Colin

SIG 176 33.12Rodgers, Tyler

ARL 187 33.13Pingleton, Davis

SIG 158 33.49Liau, Jack

Consolation
GB 169 33.66Bray, Cole

SIG 1510 33.91Doolin, Hayes

SP 1611 34.32Grant, Thomas

GB 1512 34.40Downey, Cooper

HSDT 1813 34.94Horn, Carson

SP 1714 35.37Johnson, Jack

ARL 1915 35.63Nasrallah, Anthony

GB 1816 35.68Downey, Alex

 
Event 62  Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

CKSC Record: 32.95 # Kaylin Burchell2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
ARL 181 33.95Taylor, Victoria

IHCC 172 35.35Truitt, Katherine

SIG 173 36.96Scheller, Emma C

SIG 164 37.05Havens, Elliott E

LCC 175 37.73Woodall, Katherine

HSDT 176 38.48Zimmer, Julia
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Results - Swimming Finals

Finals ...   (Event 62  Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SIG 157 38.80Davis, Jayda L

SIG 158 39.18Houlihan, Maysie

Consolation
ARL 179 36.99Keeton, Lily Kate

DCC 1510 39.33Bischoff, Hannah

MTS 1811 39.91Coffey, Smantha

MTS 1712 40.19Trent, Alexis

SIG 1513 40.39Gabbard, Avery E

SP 18*14 41.78Locke, Avery

SIG 17*14 41.78Liau, Lily

SP 1516 41.81Sandoval, Annabelle

 
Event 63  Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

CKSC Record: 1:12.44 # ARL1990

R. Eidson, J. Stratman, A. Carr, A. Cahill

 RelayTeam Finals Time

Finals
1 1:22.96HSDT

1) White, Cooper 8 2) Taylor, Henry 8

3) Lewis, Andrew 7 4) Isaacs, Owen 8

41.57 41.39

2 1:25.32SIG

1) Cundiff, Kyler A 8 2) Newman, Bo K 8

3) Clickner, Charlie P 8 4) Gustafson, Harry R 8

42.81 42.51

3 1:25.61GB

1) Carr, Hudson 8 2) Ballard, Sam 8

3) Roig, Andrew 8 4) Kincer, Cruz 8

41.26 44.35

4 1:25.62IHCC

1) Barr, Bobby 8 2) Dorsett, Webb 7

3) Hills, Thomas 8 4) Baehler, Bowen 8

49.14 36.48

5 1:27.45WCC

1) Perry, AJ J 8 2) Dobbs, Lincoln N 8

3) Neely, Brady 8 4) Barnes, Kane 8

44.83 42.62

6 1:31.50SP

1) Farris, Wyatt 8 2) VanMeter, Cooper 8

3) Hiler, Charlie 8 4) Yeoh, Oliver 7

46.77 44.73

7 1:32.22LCC

1) Hamilton, Matthew 8 2) Haney, David 7

3) Thompson, Riggins 7 4) Baker, Woodford 8

48.41 43.81

8 1:41.26ARL

1) Roberts, Alex 8 2) Grant, Joey 8

3) Spillman, Brayden 7 4) Wiley, Tucker 7

50.69 50.57

Consolation
9 1:48.65MTS

1) Snowden, Braxton 7 2) Howell, Spencer 7

3) Baird, Sullivan 8 4) Patrick, Crosby 8

51.73 56.92

 
Event 64  Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

CKSC Record: 1:12.26 # Sig2008

E. Ehl, E. Henry, H. Freibert, M. Shake

 RelayTeam Finals Time

Finals
1 1:22.30IHCC

1) Des Cognets, Ellie 8 2) Bell, Charlotte 8

3) Hill, Mary Barber 8 4) Huber, Lane 8

42.07 40.23

2 1:24.83GB

1) Fereday, Adalyn 8 2) Piper, Lelia 8

3) Conn, Caroline 8 4) Cherone, Julia 8

41.11 43.72

3 1:29.93SIG

1) Schnabel, Grae 7 2) Nelson, Emma L 8

3) Vakil, Leila E 8 4) Zellen, Blair C 8

44.09 45.84

4 1:30.32LCC

1) Tweardy, Charlotte 8 2) Reid, Harlin 8

3) Phillips, Jo 8 4) Houlihan, Charlotte 8

48.31 42.01

5 1:32.12WCC

1) Allen, Ellie G 8 2) Wade, Cora 8

3) Brooks, Saylor-Bleu 5 4) Howes, Elise K 8

46.48 45.64

6 1:33.96HSDT

1) Broady, Elaina 8 2) Milam, Aubrey 8

3) Anderkin, Milly 8 4) Lee, Lydia 8

55.25 38.71

7 1:46.48MTS

1) Jackson, Hannah 8 2) McDaniel, Kennedy 7

3) Flinders, Olivia 7 4) Culbertson, Marley 8

58.07 48.41

--- DQARL

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) O'Neal, Avery 7 2) Goodlett, Leiara 8

3) Morrett, Annaston 7 4) Blakey, Kae 8

46.87 46.26

Consolation
9 1:54.43SP

1) Jarvis, Evey 8 2) Reed, Sarah Beth 7

3) Franklin, Ada 7 4) Lewis, Sofia 7

1:10.75 43.68

10 2:04.59DCC

1) King, Eliza 8 2) Ahnquist, Elle 8

3) Ahnquist, Ann Margaret 6 4) Thornberry, Emily Elizabeth 7

56.52 1:08.07
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Event 65  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

CKSC Record: 1:02.09 # Arl1992

E. Bowles, J. Sallee, C. Robbins, A. Cahill

 RelayTeam Finals Time

Finals
1 1:05.81HSDT

1) Davidson, Grant 10 2) Isaacs, Mack 10

3) Armentrout, Casey 9 4) Anderkin, Avery 10

33.37 32.44

2 1:07.29WCC

1) Palmer, Kobe 9 2) Hearne, I.D. D 9

3) Kraft, Patrick 10 4) Allen, Wyatt D 9

35.08 32.21

3 1:10.78IHCC

1) Wilkinson, Banks 10 2) Stuart, Will 10

3) Huber, Sloan 10 4) Jones, B 10

36.13 34.65

4 1:11.85SIG

1) Stearley, Tate S 9 2) Hobbs, Benjamin D 10

3) Williams, Tripp S 9 4) Rafter, Payton 10

36.55 35.30

5 1:11.89SP

1) Schweiterman, Brody 10 2) Glindmeyer, Jack 9

3) Ward, Max 10 4) Yeoh, Sebastian 10

36.80 35.09

6 1:12.82MTS

1) Meek, Jaxon 9 2) Carroll, Bray 10

3) High, Jaxon 9 4) Patrick, Kramer 10

36.74 36.08

7 1:16.37ARL

1) Morrett, Parker 8 2) Roberts, JP 10

3) Thrower, Jacob 10 4) Henderson, Braiden 9

37.04 39.33

8 1:19.23DCC

1) Singleton, Gus 10 2) Jefferson, Ethan 9

3) Dedman, Samuel 8 4) Petkus, Rowan 10

37.56 41.67

Consolation
9 1:19.71GB

1) Shrewsbury, Austin 10 2) Wallace, Reid 9

3) Keitz, Logan 10 4) Strait, Keegan 10

41.58 38.13

10 1:22.90LCC

1) Edwards, Lock 10 2) Haney, Dolan 10

3) George, Will 9 4) Thompson, Woods 10

45.08 37.82

 
Event 66  Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

CKSC Record: 1:03.64 # Arl7/17/2019

L Brown, A Pingleton, I Morrett, D Nelson

 RelayTeam Finals Time

Finals
1 1:07.34GB

1) Cherone, Morgan 10 2) Hutchinson, Betsey 10

3) Piper, Pippa 10 4) McConchie, Claire 10

33.80 33.54

2 1:07.80MTS

1) Steger, Annie 10 2) Culbertson, Mollie 10

3) Johnson, Chloe 10 4) Pelfrey, Leah 10

35.03 32.77

3 1:10.88IHCC

1) LaMonica, Clay 10 2) Kessinger, Catherine 10

3) Des Cognets, Davis 10 4) Oakley, Emelia 9

35.56 35.32

4 1:12.38WCC

1) Jirak, Erin 10 2) Wilder, Marlie 10

3) Pumphrey, Nancy B 10 4) Hearne, Jaylee 10

37.96 34.42

5 1:13.02SIG

1) Morgan, Catherine 10 2) Piatt, Elliott E 10

3) Kaiser, Adair 10 4) Jackson, Hadley 10

38.16 34.86

6 1:14.47DCC

1) Dedman, Simms 10 2) Singleton, Gracee 7

3) Wiglesworth, Ellie 9 4) Hoffman, Becca 9

40.35 34.12

7 1:16.19HSDT

1) Hauser, Elle 10 2) Lowery, Lily 10

3) Mcnulty, Reagan 9 4) Bender, Haddie 10

38.65 37.54

8 1:16.74SP

1) Blanchett, Emma 9 2) Troop-Gager, Lacey 9

3) Jurgenson, Annie 10 4) Post, Avery 10

39.16 37.58

Consolation
9 1:24.15ARL

1) West, Charlee 10 2) Grant, Electa 10

3) Parrish, Jessica 9 4) Cecil, Maddie 9

42.79 41.36

--- DQLCC

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Brittingham, Emme 10 2) Graves, Clay 8

3) Reid, Hattie 6 4) Wehrman, Harper 9

44.33 45.48

 
Event 67  Boys 13 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

CKSC Record: 1:50.38 # Danville Country Club7/14/2021

B Bostick, E Gover, A Lockhart, L Hamon

 RelayTeam Finals Time

Finals
1 1:59.92SP

1) Neary, Dylan 13 2) Grant, Peter 12

3) Kirk, Jackson 13 4) Kidder, Charlie 13

28.82 33.12 31.78 26.20

2 2:07.38SIG

1) Hoellein, Zac R 13 2) Gudeman, Tag 13

3) Theron, Tristan F 12 4) Houlihan, Will S 13

31.70 31.19 32.80 31.69

3 2:07.94DCC

1) Durham, Chandler 13 2) Jefferson, Grey 12

3) Petkus, Anders 12 4) Hamon, Luke 13

34.27 35.06 33.45 25.16
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Results - Swimming Finals

Finals ...   (Event 67  Boys 13 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

4 2:10.97GB

1) Wallace, Lincoln 13 2) Kincer, Jackson 12

3) Hutchinson, Wakefield 12 4) Henry, Ben 12

28.98 34.66 13.05 54.28

5 2:19.29HSDT

1) Dabney, Miles 12 2) Steinberg, Jack 13

3) Burton, Eli 12 4) Holland, Jacob 13

36.87 36.76 35.60 30.06

6 2:19.82IHCC

1) Nahra, Woods 13 2) Bertrand, Benjamin 11

3) Boardman, Henry 12 4) Van Meter, Isaac 12

30.98 37.80 37.79 33.25

7 2:21.03MTS

1) McCann, Owen 11 2) Martin, Colton 12

3) Burton, Owen 12 4) Pharris, Max 13

36.54 37.18 35.98 31.33

8 2:27.51ARL

1) Grant, James 13 2) Reljac, Michael 12

3) Thrower, Caleb 13 4) Morris, Jackson 11

34.32 37.33 38.67 37.19

Consolation
9 2:42.33WCC

1) Corona, Leonardo 11 2) Cecil, Tripp 12

3) Muzic, Carter 12 4) Thornbury, Harris H 11

38.41 41.82 42.99 39.11

 
Event 68  Girls 13 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

CKSC Record: 1:57.61 # Lansdowne2002

E. Aubrey, K. Manning, P. Daugherty, C. Sharp

 RelayTeam Finals Time

Finals
1 2:07.71SP

1) Wright, Leah 13 2) Boggs, Joss 12

3) O'Brien, Kate 12 4) Kidder, Lila 11

31.56 34.10 31.11 30.94

2 2:10.95WCC

31.13 34.90 34.27 30.65

3 2:16.32ARL

34.59 34.65 37.17 29.91

4 2:18.81GB

32.26 35.12 36.54 34.89

5 2:19.07DCC

1) Pennington, Abbie 12 2) Wiglesworth, Anna 12

3) Briese, Finley 11 4) Gover, Edie 11

33.47 37.15 35.78 32.67

6 2:20.15MTS

1) Stilz, Hagan 13 2) Combs, Lauren 11

3) Lewis, Sophie 12 4) Patrick, Coburn 13

34.92 37.59 38.94 28.70

7 2:20.52HSDT

1) Lowery, Kate 13 2) Horn, Caliah 13

3) Broady, Elisabeth 12 4) Hall, Charlotte 13

34.90 37.97 36.38 31.27

8 2:23.96SIG

1) Gustafson, Grace A 13 2) Greinke, Ava E 12

3) Meagher, Clara 11 4) Schnabel, Elan 11

36.35 32.52 38.11 36.98

Consolation
9 2:24.40LCC

1) Tweardy, Catherine 11 2) Haney, Madison 12

3) George, Grace 12 4) Leslie, Sydney 12

35.14 40.40 37.45 31.41

10 2:25.71IHCC

35.45 34.81 1:15.45

 
Event 69  Boys 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

CKSC Record: 1:38.71 # LCC7/17/2019

S Dicken, D Strother, T Strother, Z Hils

 RelayTeam Finals Time

Finals
1 1:40.16ARL

1) Nasrallah, Anthony 19 2) Graves, Kaiden 15

3) Pingleton, Davis 18 4) Jackson, Colin 17

25.50 25.40 24.75 24.51

2 1:41.64SP

1) Rogers, Jimmy 15 2) Johnson, Nick 14

3) Neary, Evan 16 4) Brannock, Kole 17

26.65 25.47 25.20 24.32

3 1:43.74DCC

1) Bostick, Beau 14 2) Gover, Ethan 14

3) Bischoff, Brady 18 4) Lockhart, Alex 18

27.31 25.64 26.16 24.63

4 1:43.99SIG

1) Hightower, Crawford 17 2) Liau, Jack 15

3) Rodgers, Tyler 17 4) Greinke, Eli R 16

26.60 25.52 26.43 25.44

5 1:44.05HSDT

1) Horn, Carson 18 2) Kessler, Colin 19

3) Potter, Will 14 4) Jennings, Landon 18

27.36 26.24 28.07 22.38

6 1:45.11GB

1) Noe, Xavier 17 2) Downey, Cooper 15

3) Bray, Cole 16 4) Jones, Wil 14

25.96 26.66 27.28 25.21

7 1:58.47WCC

1) Yin, Hunter 14 2) Fairchild, Josiah 11

3) Pustelnik, Jordan C 15 4) Jirak, Andrew 17

28.15 36.49 28.15 25.68

8 2:00.38MTS

1) Bentley, Jackson 17 2) Gross, Tucker 14

3) Gross, Cooper 16 4) Patrick, Meier 18

36.15 28.29 29.00 26.94

Consolation
9 2:47.32IHCC

1) Harris, Graham 15 2) Lewis, Robert 11

3) Dalton, Reilly 10 4) Boardman, Briggs 9

31.66 44.13 41.22 50.31
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Event 70  Girls 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

CKSC Record: 1:51.76 # Signature2017

R. Klinker, H. Friebert, K. Siebenthaler, M. Shake

 RelayTeam Finals Time

Finals
1 1:50.96#ARL

1) Taylor, Victoria 18 2) Brown, Lena 13

3) Cooksey, Marlee 13 4) Stotts, Olivia 17

28.12 27.82 27.55 27.47

2 1:51.79SIG

1) Schaeffer, Zoe 17 2) Hosinski, Lillian 15

3) Garrard, Hadley F 18 4) Havens, Elliott E 16

28.36 27.58 28.55 27.30

3 1:58.84MTS

1) Trent, Alexis 17 2) Coffey, Sarah 18

3) Coffey, Smantha 18 4) Patrick, Kentlee 17

30.19 30.19 29.67 28.79

4 2:01.86HSDT

1) Meegan, Anna Claire 16 2) Potter, Emma 17

3) Bender, Isabel 14 4) Zimmer, Julia 17

30.53 31.42 30.34 29.57

5 2:03.04SP

1) Sandoval, Annabelle 15 2) Carty, Caroline 14

3) Pietrowski, Annalise 15 4) Cox, Lauren 14

32.14 31.53 31.14 28.23

6 2:04.41IHCC

1) Truitt, Katherine 17 2) Scott, Emily 17

3) Carey, Grace 17 4) Powell, Eli 13

30.37 31.42 29.47 33.15

7 2:05.87DCC

1) Hoffman, Kate 15 2) Pennington, Ellie 12

3) Gnann, Maggie 14 4) Bischoff, Hannah 15

31.37 35.57 30.57 28.36

8 2:10.58WCC

1) Morton, Clara Jane 14 2) Sebulsky, Harper 14

3) Sutherland, Betty 13 4) Moore, Cooper A 14

31.94 33.17 34.60 30.87

Consolation
9 2:31.26GB

1) Beiting, Caroline 15 2) Bryant, Joanna 14

3) Hosey, Sarah-Louise 13 4) Johnson, Emme 18

36.71 40.83 40.12 33.60

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 70

1. Signature Club 1830

2. Spindletop 1493

3. Greenbrier Swim Team 1372

4. Winchester Country Club 1361.5

5. Idle Hour Country Club 1257.5

6. Hartland 1237

7. University Club at Arlington 1205.5

8. Danville Country Club 1007

9. Mount Sterling Gators 883

10. Lexington Country Club 633.5


